
www.toddbanklaw.com

TODD C. BANK, ATTORNEY AT LAW, P.C.

119-40 Union Turnpike, Fourth Floor
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January 4, 2021

Supreme Court of the United States
One First Street, N.E.
Washington, D.C.  20543
Attn.: Scott S. Harris

Clerk of the Court

Re: Donald J. Trump, et al. v. Joseph R. Biden, et al.
Docket No. 20-882

Dear Mr. Harris:

I certify that I caused service of one copy of my Amicus Curiae brief to be served,
by First Class mail of the United States Post Office and by electronic mail, on each of
the following counsel for the parties in the above-referenced matter:

James R. Troupis
Troupis Law Office
4126 Timber Ln.
Cross Plains, WI  53528-9786
(608) 305-4889
judgetroupis@gmail.com

Kenneth Chesebro
25 Northern Avenue 
Boston, MA  02210 
kenchesebro@msn.com

Will Conley
Charles G. Curtis
Michelle M. Umberger
Perkins Coie LLP
33 East Main Street
Suite 201
Madison, WI  53703-3095
(608) 663-7460
wconley@perkinscoie.com 
ccurtis@perkinscoie.com
mumberger@perkinscoie.com

Thomas C. Bellavia
Steven C. Kilpatrick
Colin Thomas Roth
Colin Stroud
Wisconsin Department of Justice
17 W. Main Street
P.O. Box 7857
Madison, WI  53707-7857
(608) 266-1221
bellaviatc@doj.state.wi.us
kilpatricksc@doj.state.wi.us
rothct@doj.state.wi.us
stroudcr@doj.state.wi.us
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Margaret C. Daun
Milwaukee Cnty. Corporation Counsel
901 N. 9th Street
Room 303
Milwaukee, WI  53233
(414) 278-4300
margaret.daun@milwaukeecountywi.gov

David R. Gault
Dane County Corporation Counsel
City County Building
Room 419
210 Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd.
Madison, WI  53703-3345
(608) 266-4355 
gault@countyofdane.com

Matthew W. O’Neill
Fox, O’Neill & Shannon, S.C.
622 North Water Street
Suite 500
Milwaukee, WI  53202
(414) 273-3939
mwoneill@foslaw.com

Andrew A. Jones
Hansen Reynolds LLC
301 N. Broadway
Suite 400
Milwaukee, WI  53202-2660
(414) 326-4952
ajones@hansenreynolds.com

R.. George Burnett
Kurt A. Goehre
Conway, Olejniczak & Jerry S.C.
231 S. Adams St.
P.O. Box 23200
Green Bay, WI  54305-3200
gb@lcoj1aw.com
kag@lcojlaw.com

Pursuant to 28 U.S.C. Section 1746, I declare under penalty of perjury that the
foregoing is true and correct.
 
Sincerely,

   s/ Todd C. Bank

Todd C. Bank


